Gymnast
Kidd, Kellie *
Holmen, Emily *
Heator, Kayla *
Hill, Kiya *
Light, Abaigale *
Long, Steffanie *
Radke, Caitlin *
Kozak, Elizabeth
Chase, Melissa

Milenkovski, Diona

Woods, Taryn
Reed, Mary *

Linsenmann, Renee

Johnson, Jessica

Wilburn, Samantha

Hill, Chandler *
Angel, Allison *

Quaintance, Mallory

Hogle, Chelsie
Ralston, Olivia *
Kuhn, Stephanie

Pozniak, Lisa
Blevins, Kelsey *
Kaiser, Kelsey *

Farmer, Raina
Maclain, Nicole *
Wabhlgren, Taylor

Regional Report - Beam
Grade School
12 Valparaiso
12 Valparaiso
12 Fremont
9 DeKalb
9 LaPorte
9 Valparaiso
11 Carroll
10 Chesterton
10 Carroll
11 Merrillville
12 Merrillville
9 Carroll
12 Chesterton
12 Valparaiso
10 Chesterton
10 Merrillville
10 Wawasee
10 DeKalb
12 Carroll
11 Angola
11 Wawasee
11 Merrillville
10 DeKalb
11 Wawasee
10 DeKalb
12 Plymouth
10 Wawasee

5/4/2009

Score

Place

9.725
9.650
9.400
9.400
9.350
9.300
9.275
8.750
8.625
8.600
8.575
8.350
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.175
8.050
7.675
7.650
7.575
7.500
7.200
7.050
7.050
6.925
6.700
6.600
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